TechLine 877 276-7876
armstrongceilings.com/optima
Optima PB Vector panels with Prelude® XL® 15/16" suspension system
Fine-textured panels, with a 1/4" reveal, and downward accessibility; ideal for projects where plenum space is limited. Offers high sound absorption.
DETAILS
1. ��Optima PB Vector
2. ��Optima PB Vector with Prelude 15/16" suspension system
3. �Optima PB Vector with fixture trim

7425 (24"), 7431 (30"), 7445 (48"), 7461 (60") Stabilizer Bars
522 Midpoint Clip (Needed for panels over 30" wide)
7870 Spring Border Clip
(For installations with the panel resting on the wall molding)
Made-to-Order
Sizes & Colors
Cleaning and Disinfecting
Cleaning and CDC-recommended disinfecting options
available on armstrongceilings.com/cleaning
30-Year Performance Guarantee & Warranty
When installed with Armstrong® Suspension System.
Details at armstrongceilings.com/warranty
Weight; Square Feet/Carton
1466, 1466PB – 0.58 LBS/SF; 16 SF/CTN
1467, 1467PB – 0.58 LBS/SF; 42 SF/CTN
3900, 3901, 3902, 3903, 3900PB, 3901PB, 3902PB, 3903PB –
0.58 LBS/SF; 48 SF/CTN
3904, 3905, 3904PB, 3905PB – 0.59 LBS/SF; 75 SF/CTN
3908, 3908PB – 0.56 LBS/SF; 96 SF/CTN
3909, 3909PB – 0.60 LBS/SF; 64 SF/CTN
3906, 3906PB – 0.57 LBS/SF; 72 SF/CTN
3907, 3907PB – 0.56 LBS/SF; 96 SF/CTN
3955PB – 0.56 LBS/SF; 90 SF/CTN
Minimum Order Quantity
1 carton
PHYSICAL DATA